MR957-1734

Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 07/05) OMB No <u>. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)</u>	United States Patent and Trademark Office				
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
PATENTS ONLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
	(1) CHIN-SHIH WANG				
CHIEN-HSIANG WU	No. 75, Cing-An Rd., Sigang Township Tainan County, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No					
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Tainan City, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
Execution Date(s) 10/21/2005					
X Assignment Merger					
Security Agreement Lhange of Name					
Joint Research Agreement					
Government Interest Assignment					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	<u></u>				
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No				
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
11/257,986					
	·				
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No					
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Involved:				
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card				
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive	Enclosed				
Suite 101	None required (government interest not affecting title)				
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment information				
State: MDZip; 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date				
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	·				
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	b. Deposit Account Number _/8-201]				
Email Address: rk1@rklpat1aw.com	Authorized User Name				
9. Signature:	11/3/2005				
Signature	Date				
Morton J. Rosenberg	Total number of pages including cover				
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:				
Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of	the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria PA 12:01150  REEL: 017170 FRAME: 0663				

		ASSIGNMENT DEED	•
This Assignm	ent agreement is applicable to	an invention entitled (invention	on Tille) <u>SUN HAT WITH EYEGLAS</u> SES
The DATENT	PIGUTS referred to in this age		
(Check one) 🗔 a	RIGHTS referred to in this agr	eement are; inlies, avocated by the ACCIC	38/3/7/a) and a recommendate with this A
(O.100K O110, 区 L	J.S. Patent Application Serial N	n. 11/257,986	GNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment 10/26/2005
	J.S. Patent No.	Issue	
The PATENT	RIGHTS assigned under this a	creement are:	
(Check one) 🕒 U	I.S. Patent rights only	_	
□ ₩	orldwide Palent rights. In this	case, the assignee shall have	the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
	ny U.S. Patent Application Iden		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The ASSIGN	OR(s) referred to in this agreen	ient is (or are):	·
(Full name of first assig (Address) No. 10	inor) <u>Chien-noland WC</u> 7 Lane 702 Sec. 1	Anihong Rd Tein	an City, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Madraaa) <u>Noi 10</u>			
(Full name of second a	ssionor, il anvi		
(Address)			
Full name of third assi	gnor, if any)		_ <del>.</del>
Address)	·		
(Carll			
,ruii name or lounn ass (Address)	ilgnor, ir any)		
Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	
••		1	
The First ASS	IGNEE referred to in this agree	ement is:	
(Name of Assionee)	CHIN-SHIH WANG		
(Address of Assignee)	No. 75, Cing-An Rd.	<u>, Sigang Township.</u>	Tainan County, Taiwan, R.O.C,
		<del></del> _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The Second A	SSIGNEE referred to in this ap	greement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	No 107 Lane 702	Sec 1 Anihone Da	., Tainan City, Taiwan, R.O.C.
voorass or vesifitaat	No, 107. Lane 702.	Sec. 1. Anjhong Ru	i, lathan City, latwan, K.O.C.
•			
The First AS	SIGNEE Is:		
	🔼 an individual		
	a partnership		•
	a Corporation of		
		' (Slate	or Country)
	ASSIGNEE Is:	•	
(Check one)	□ an individual □ a partnership		
	a Corporation of		
		(Slate	or Country)
	1		
	☐ Additional assignees ar	e being named on separately	numbered sheets attached hereto.
	<b>,</b>		
			and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of
	i, nave and do nerecy assign in full and exclusive right to the in		EE; their successors and assigne:
			nd to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, all
CDD	Mouations, continuations-in-par	t. divisionals. re-isaues. and r	e-examination patents and patent applications; and
the	right to claim priority under 35	U.S.C. 119, based on any ea	riler foreign applications for this invention.
As to all U.S.	. Patent Applications assigned :	under this Agreement, the AS	SIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
Director of Patents and	d Trademarks to Issue all Letter	rs Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s)	) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the
entire right, title and in	terest, for the sole use and en]	oyment of sald ASSIGNEE(s)	, their successors and assigns.
Further, the	ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to com	municate to said ASSIGNEE(	s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
ASSIGNOR(s) respec	ting said invention, and testily i	n any legal proceedings, sign	all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation
continuation-in-part, si	ubstitute, renewal, reexamination	on and release applications, e	xecute all necessary assignment papers to cause
any and all Letters PB	(ant to be leaved to said Abbit	ANCE(8), make on ngnoui cau	hs and generally do everything necessary or deair- e proper protection for said invention.
Spie to aid asid vesion	Mee(s), their auccessors and	assigns, to obtain and amore	a proper protection for adid inventors.
CA,	vien - Hsiang ure of sole or first asalgnat)	Wall	10/21/2005
(Signate	re of sole or first assigned)		(Date)
r-g			·
(Signate	ure of second assignor, if any)		(Date)
-			
		<u> </u>	(Pada)
(Signati	ure of third assignor, if any)		(Date)
•			
/Slanet	ure of-fourth assignor, if any)		(Date)
(a)Anan	no or round manking a mall)	~	PATENT